
these journeys are 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Basildon
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Grays bus station 0655 0755 0855 0925 1015
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1315 1415 1515 1545 1620 1720 1820
Chadwell Road Palmers College 0705 0805 0905 0935 1025 25 1325 1425 1526 1556 1631 1731 1830
Orsett Hospital Rowley Road 0716 0816 0916 0946 1036 36 1336 1436 1537 1607 1642 1742 1841
Stanford-Le-Hope rail station 0725 0826 0927 0956 1046 46 1346 1447 1548 1618 1652 1752 1850
Corringham town centre 0733 0834 0935 1004 1054 54 1354 1455 1556 1626 1700 1800 1858
Homesteads Mackley Drive 0737 0838 0939 1008 1058 58 1358 1459 1600 1630 1704 1804 1902
Vange The Five Bells 0743 0844 0945 1014 1104 04 1404 1505 1606 1636 1710 1810 1908
Basildon Hospital main entrance 0745 0846 0949 1018 1107 07 1407 1508 1609 1639 1713 1813 1911
Basildon bus station 0750 0851 0955 1025 1113 13 1413 1514 1615 1645 1719 1819 1917

towards Grays
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Basildon bus station 0555 0650 0740 0810 0910 1010
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1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810
Basildon Hospital main entrance 0600 0655 0746 0816 0916 1016 16 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816
Vange The Five Bells 0603 0658 0750 0820 0920 1019 19 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819
Homesteads Mackley Drive 0610 0705 0757 0827 0927 1026 26 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826
Corringham town centre 0614 0709 0801 0831 0931 1030 30 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830
Stanford-Le-Hope rail station 0621 0716 0808 0839 0939 1037 37 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837
Orsett Hospital Rowley Road 0630 0725 0818 0850 0949 1046 46 1346 1447 1547 1647 1746 1846
Chadwell Road Palmers College 0639 0734 0827 0900 0959 1055 55 1355 1456 1556 1656 1755 1855
Grays bus station 0648 0743 0837 0911 1010 1106 06 1406 1507 1607 1707 1806 1906

Saturdays

Grays bus station 0815 0915 1015
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1615 1715
Chadwell Road Palmers College 0825 0925 1025 25 1625 1725
Orsett Hospital Rowley Road 0836 0936 1036 36 1636 1736
Stanford-Le-Hope rail station 0745 0845 0945 1046 46 1646 1745
Corringham town centre 0753 0853 0953 1054 54 1654 1753
Homesteads Mackley Drive 0757 0857 0957 1058 58 1658 1757
Vange The Five Bells 0803 0903 1003 1104 04 1704 1803
Basildon Hospital main entrance 0805 0905 1006 1107 07 1707 1805
Basildon bus station 0810 0910 1011 1113 13 1713 1811

Saturdays

Basildon bus station 0710 0810
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1510 1610 1710
Basildon Hospital main entrance 0715 0816 16 1516 1616 1715
Vange The Five Bells 0718 0819 19 1519 1619 1718
Homesteads Mackley Drive 0725 0826 26 1526 1626 1725
Corringham town centre 0729 0830 30 1530 1630 1729
Stanford-Le-Hope rail station 0736 0837 37 1537 1637 1736
Orsett Hospital Rowley Road 0745 0846 46 1546 1646 1745
Chadwell Road Palmers College 0754 0855 55 1555 1655 1754
Grays bus station 0804 0906 06 1606 1705 1805

sorry there are no buses on Sundays & public holidays

sorry there are no buses on Sundays & public holidays

school days only
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